
Year 13 Exam Timetable – February 2025 
Week 1 

 

TIME        EXAM LENGTH                   

Monday 10th February 2025 

09:00 English 3 hours 

09:00 Chemistry 2 hours 

13:30  Government and Politics 2 hours 

Tuesday 11th February 2025 

09:00  Film Studies Paper 1 2 hours 30 minutes 

09.00  Physics Paper 1 2 hours 15 minutes 

09:00 Business Paper 1 2 hours 

   

Wednesday 12th February 2025 

09:00  Philosophy Paper 1 3 hours 

13:30  Maths Paper 1 2 hours 

   

Thursday 13th February 2025 

09:00 Psychology 2 hours 15 minutes 

13:30 Biology 2 hours 

13:30 Computer Science Paper 1 2 hours 

13:30  Law Paper 1 2 hours 

Friday 14th February 2025   

09:00 History 2 hours 45 minutes 

13:30 Sociology 2 hours 

   

 HALF TERM  



Year 13 Exam Timetable – February 2025 
Week 2 

TIME                                                          EXAM                                                         LENGTH 

Monday 24th February 2025 

       INSET DAY  

   

Tuesday 25th February 2025 

09:00  Physics Paper 2 2 hours 15 minutes 

09.00  Business Paper 2 2 hours 

09:00  Film Studies Paper 2 1 hour 40 minutes 

   

Wednesday 26th February 2025 

09:00 Physics Paper 3 1 hour 30 minutes 

09.00  Criminology 1 hour  

13:30 Maths Paper 2  2 hours 

   

Thursday 27th February 2025 

09.00  Law Paper 2 2 hours  

09:00  Computer Science Paper 2 2 hours 

   

Friday 28th February 2025 

09:00 Maths Paper 3 2 hours 

   

   END OF Y13 EXAMS             

 


